
Patient Data
Patient Name

Patient ID 1
DOB

MaleSex
Paroxysmal atrial fibrillationIndication
None KnownHeart Disease
NoPacemaker
atrial flutterNotes

Physician
Organization

Applied
CAM ID

Report Summary
3 days, 19 hoursRecording Length
3 days, 19 hours (artifact removed)Analysis Time
03/11/2021 09:50:00
03/15/2021 05:46:20Recording Period

Count: 0Button Presses

Critical Status Notes
AFL 1:1 ≥ 220 bpm & VT 1.6 m @ Avg 231 bpm up to 265 bpm, 
RN 0534 PST. Severe Tachycardia and VT. Spoke with 

 @ 923 am -GY MDN Tech

Findings Summary
• Predominant rhythm: AFL
• Atrial Flutter (AFL) 100 %
• Ventricular Tachycardia (VT) 1 episode, Longest/Fastest 1.6
m @ Avg 231 bpm up to 265 bpm

03/18/2021 07:26

For details, see ECG Analysis Summary, Continuous R-R plot, and 
individual strips.

Scanned by: BDxS/HN

ECG Analysis Summary
Impulse Formation & Conduction

AFLPredominant
Rhythm  

Avg 103 bpm
Min 56 bpm   Mar 14 04:36
Max 254 bpm   Mar 14 09:41

Heart Rates

PR N/A s
QRS 0.08 s
QT N/A s
QTc s

ECG Intervals

Paced
Sinus P-Wave

EAR
ST
SB
SA

Sinus Exit Block
Junctional

IVR
AV Block

No pauses > 2.5 sPauses
Supraventricular Arrhythmias

Episodes Avg bpmAF
Episodes 1 Avg 103 bpm
Burden 100 % Min 35 bpm
Longest 3.8 d Max 254 bpm
1:1, 2:1, 3:1, 4:1, Variable

AFL

EpisodesAT
EpisodesAVNRT
EpisodesAVRT
% nedruBPAC

Ventricular Arrhythmias
Episodes 1
Longest/ 1.6 m @ Avg 231 bpm
Fastest (up to 265 bpm)

VT

% nedruBPVC
Other

Other
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Patient Name: 
Patient ID: 1

Continuous 3.8 Day R-R Plot
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Heart Rate Summary (histogram of 1-min averages)
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Baseline10:23:46 03/11/2021
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VT offset07:24:18 03/13/2021
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AFL 4:104:11:44 03/14/2021
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AFL09:41:16 03/14/2021
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AFL 1:109:41:45 03/14/2021
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Max HR09:41:50 03/14/2021

1 sec

240
250

240
250

240
250

240
250

223
269

234
256

252
238

246
244

234
256

240
250

234
256

240
250

240
250

234
256

223
269

229
263

258
233

234
256

240
250

234
256

240
250

234
256

234
256

232
259

225
266

260
231

220
272

234
256

240
250

234
256

234
256

msec
bpm

09:41:49 8 sec

56 sec5 sec

40 Min R-R Plot

20
50

10
0

20
0

25
03

00 bpm

40 min09:41:49

13

AFL09:42:47 03/14/2021

1 sec

428
140

428
140

445
135

428
140

428
140

428
140

434
138

439
137

428
140

416
144

434
138

439
137

428
140

428
140

422
142

445
135

422
142

422
142

msec
bpm

09:42:47 8 sec

56 sec5 sec

40 Min R-R Plot

20
50

10
0

20
0

25
03

00 bpm

40 min09:42:47

14

AFL09:44:07 03/14/2021

1 sec

434
138

428
140

445
135

434
138

428
140

434
138

428
140

422
142

439
137

428
140

428
140

422
142

434
138

434
138

428
140

439
137

428
140

msec
bpm

09:44:06 8 sec

56 sec5 sec

40 Min R-R Plot

20
50

10
0

20
0

25
03

00 bpm

40 min09:44:06

15

Page 7 of 8© 2025 Bardy Diagnostics Inc



AFL 2:110:18:15 03/14/2021
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The Carnation Ambulatory Monitor is intended for ambulatory collection of ECG data. Rx only. For safe and proper use of the products mentioned herein,
please refer to the Instructions for Use.

Baxter, BardyDx, Bardy Diagnostics, BDx Design and CAM are trademarks of Baxter International Inc. or its subsidiaries.
Any other trademarks, product names or brand images appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
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